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gobobgo slow
Scout it out
PhillyPride BB1
BBS-19

BB2
Moonshiners
Big Snout Scout
3q6r8wa3t
Golf-BB

Big Scout

PTS
481.25
454,55
446.50
430.40
428.35
389.35
383.90
383.30
369.70
369.35
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BEHIND

-26.70
-34.75
-50.85
-52.90
-91.90
-97.35
-97.95
-111.55
-111.90
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